w
w
w
.v
o
g
e
lu

Weight : approx. 2,5 kg.
Measuring parameters and ranges
Ordering example
RCA - 1435 - Z - 14 - T - P
Gauge 1435 mm
1415 – 1475
30 – 82
1385 – 1405
1345 – 1361
-30 to +200
1415 – 1475
30 – 120
1365 – 1405
1345 – 1361
-30 to +200
1425 – 1500
-30 to +200
Gauge 1000 mm
980 – 1040
30 – 82
950 – 970
910 – 926
-30 to +150
-
-
-
-
-
990 – 1065
-30 to +150
           adapter for switch tongues
         separable